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Women / JV
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsey Chua163
Saint Francis

8.800 8.800 9.0009.000 35.600
2 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Natalie Gray104
Los Altos

9.000 8.300 8.5509.400 35.250
1 4 1 5 2 

2 

Isabel Sanchez177
Mercy

7.900 8.750 8.5007.900 33.050
10T 2 5 6 3 

3 

Mira Shah108
Mountain View

8.000 8.700 8.3007.800 32.800
6T 3 7 8 4 

4 

Jacquline Klingler179
Mercy

8.100 8.200 7.6507.700 31.650
5 5T 9 18 5 

5 

Frederique Martineau170
Saint Francis

7.900 8.200 7.8007.500 31.400
10T 5T 11 17 6 

6 

Iva Margaretich169
Saint Francis

8.000 6.800 8.6507.750 31.200
6T 9 8 4 7 

7 

Natalie Mell158
Los Altos

7.200 7.700 7.9007.850 30.650
20 7 6 14T 8 

8 

Grace Bolander178
Mercy

6.500 6.700 6.3006.350 25.850
22 10 16 22 9 

9 

Ashton Nicoli172
Saint Francis

8.000 __.___ 8.2507.600 23.850
6T 12T 10 9 10 

10 

Raeanne Ceballos201
Gilroy

7.700 __.___ 8.0008.100 23.800
17T 12T 4 12T 11 

11 

Gracie Staffanson105
Los Altos

7.800 7.000 8.850__.___ 23.650
14T 8 17T 3 12 

12 

Amanda Ichikawa167
Saint Francis

8.300 5.000 7.900__.___ 21.200
4 11 17T 14T 13 

13 

Marisa Tsunoda106
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ 9.0008.750 17.750
24T 12T 3 1T 14 

14 

Elizabeth Wu107
Los Altos

8.600 __.___ 8.400__.___ 17.000
3 12T 17T 7 15 

15 

Negar Bagheri101
Los Altos

7.700 __.___ 8.200__.___ 15.900
17T 12T 17T 10 16 

16 

Alana Steinberg175
Saint Francis

7.800 __.___ 8.000__.___ 15.800
14T 12T 17T 12T 17 

17 

Madilynn Gardner103
Los Altos

7.800 __.___ 7.500__.___ 15.300
14T 12T 17T 19 18 

18 

Ashley Ferreyra-Torres202
Gilroy

8.000 __.___ __.___7.200 15.200
6T 12T 12 23T 19 

19 

Kaitlin Bean161
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ 7.8507.000 14.850
24T 12T 14 16 20 

20 

Caprice Caputo162
Saint Francis

7.900 __.___ 6.700__.___ 14.600
10T 12* 17* 21 21T

21T

Shannon Troyan176
Saint Francis

7.400 __.___ 7.200__.___ 14.600
19 12* 17* 20 21T

21T

Tori Atwater160
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ 8.100__.___ 8.100
24T 12T 17T 11 23 

23 

Alyssa Rosalez173
Saint Francis

7.900 __.___ __._____.___ 7.900
10T 12T 17T 23T 24 

24 

Bailey Doyle165
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ __.___7.100 7.100
24T 12T 13 23T 25 

25 
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Beatriz Muro205
Christopher

6.800 __.___ __._____.___ 6.800
21 12T 17T 23T 26 

26 

Felicity Jatnieks168
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ __.___6.400 6.400
24T 12* 15 23* 27*

27*

Jennifer Angelini159
Saint Francis

6.400 __.___ __._____.___ 6.400
23 12* 17T 23* 27*

27*

Haley Scull174
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
24* 12* 17* 23* 29*

29*

Ariana Bucio199
Gilroy

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
24* 12* 17* 23* 29*

29*

Morgan Haller200
Gilroy

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
24* 12* 17* 23* 29*

29*

Brianna Martinez171
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
24* 12* 17* 23* 29*

29*

Kassia Engelmann102
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
24* 12* 17* 23* 29*

29*

Mikal Daniel164
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
24* 12* 17* 23* 29*

29*

Natacha Garbe166
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
24* 12* 17* 23* 29*

29*
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